 _______________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
E
va
lu
a
te

S Proven PCB Layout
S Fully Assembled and Tested
                  Ordering Information
                                                                                   Component List
                                                                            Component Suppliers
19-4919; Rev 0; 8/09
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX4952A when contacting these component suppliers.
PART TYPE
MAX4952AEVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C12, C19–
C26, C32–C35
24
0.01FF Q10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71E103KA
TDK C1005X7R1E103K
C13–C16, C27–
C30
8
2.2FF Q10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71A225K
C17, C31 2
1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K
TDK C1608X7R1C105K
C18 1
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C104K
TDK C1005X7R1C104K
D1 1 Green LED (0603)
H1 1 Disk-drive power connector
J1, J2 2